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Will the Minister of COAL be pleased to state:

(a) the profit earned and loss incurred by the Coal India Limited(CIL) and the Neyveli Lignite Corporation Limited(NLC) during each of the last three years and the current year; and

(b) whether the employees of CIL and NLC have gone on strike to press their demands and if so, the details there of along with the follow-up action taken thereon?

Answer
(a) the profit earned and loss incurred by the Coal India Limited(CIL) and the Neyveli Lignite Corporation Limited(NLC) during each of the last three years and the current year; and

(b) whether the employees of CIL and NLC have gone on strike to press their demands and if so, the details there of along with the follow-up action taken thereon?
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